
Powerball Press Contacts 

Arizona John Turner Gilliland jgilliland@azlottery.gov  480-921-4438 
Arkansas Donna Bragg Donna.Bragg@arkansas.gov 501-683-1866 
California Russ Lopez russ.lopez@calottery.com 916-822-8131 
Colorado Kelly Tabor Kelly.Tabor@state.co.us 303-945-9724 
Connecticut Tara Chozet Tara.Chozet@ctlottery.org  860-713-2696 
Delaware Vernon Kirk Vernon.Kirk@state.de.us 302-739-5291 
District of Columbia Agnes Moss Agnes.Moss@dc.gov 202-645-8075 
Florida Communications Communications@flalottery.com  850-487-7727 
Georgia Tandi Reddick treddick@galottery.org  404-215-5062 
Idaho David Workman dworkman@lottery.idaho.gov 208-334-2600 
Illinois Jason Schaumburg Jason.Schaumburg@illinois.gov 312-793-3034 
Indiana Dennis Rosebrough DRosebrough@hoosierlottery.in.gov 317-264-4677 
Iowa Mary Neubauer mneubauer@ialottery.com 515-725-7906 
Kansas Courtney Ryan Courtney.Ryan@kslottery.net  785-296-5708 
Kentucky Chip Polston Chip.Polston@kylottery.com 502-560-1675 
Louisiana Kimberly Chopin Kimberly.Chopin@louisianalottery.com 225-921-2019 
Maine Michael Boardman Michael.Boardman@maine.gov  207-287-4614 
Maryland Carole Bober Gentry Carole.Gentry@maryland.gov 410-230-8725 
Massachusetts Christian Teja cteja@masslottery.com 781-849-5600 
Michigan Jeff Holyfield HolyfieldJ1@michigan.gov 517-335-5641 
Minnesota Marie Hinton Marie.Hinton@mnlottery.com 651-635-8271 
Missouri Wendy Baker Wendy.Baker@molottery.com  573-526-7442 
Montana Jennifer McKee jmckee@mt.gov 406-444-5809 
Nebraska Neil Watson neil.watson@nebraska.gov 402-471-6120 
New Hampshire Maura McCann Maura.McCann@lottery.nh.gov 603-271-7111 
New Jersey Mary Ann Rivell PublicInfo@lottery.nj.gov 609-599-5875 
New Mexico Wendy Ahlm WAhlm@nmlottery.com 505-342-7600 
New York Brad Maione Brad.Maione@gaming.ny.gov 518-388-3415 
North Carolina Van Denton Robert.Denton@lotterync.net 919-301-3308 
North Dakota Ryan Koppy rkoppy@nd.gov 701-328-1573 
Ohio Danielle Frizzi-Babb Danielle.Frizzi-Babb@lottery.ohio.gov 216-774-5746 
Oklahoma Brandie Reisman Brandie.Reisman@lottery.ok.gov  405-522-7724 
Oregon Chuck Baumann Chuck.Baumann@state.or.us 503-540-1015 
Pennsylvania Ewa Dworakowski edworakows@pa.gov  717-702-8008 
Puerto Rico Karen Soto Karen.Soto@hacienda.pr.gov 787-250-8150 
Rhode Island Melissa Juhnowski mjuhnowski@rilot.ri.gov 401-463-6500 
South Carolina Holli Armstrong Holli.Armstrong@sclot.com 803-737-4419 
South Dakota Wade LaRoche wade.laroche@state.sd.us  605-773-5869 
Tennessee Kym Gerlock kym.gerlock@tnlottery.com  615-324-6556 
Texas Philip Bates Philip.Bates@lottery.state.tx.us  512-344-5227 
US Virgin Islands Brian Gardine Brian.Gardine@igt.com 340-514-8945 
Vermont Jeff Cavender Jeff.Cavender@vermont.gov 802-476-0103 
Virginia John Hagerty jhagerty@valottery.com  804-692-7778 
Washington Randy Warick rwarick@walottery.com 360-810-2867 
West Virginia Randy Burnside rburnside@wvlottery.com 304-558-0555 
Wisconsin David Brauer David.Brauer@wisconsin.gov  608-261-8412 
Wyoming Alisha Pineda APineda@wylotterycorp.com 307-432-9300 
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